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April 4-7 (2015)

Baseball

Edenton Holmes High School
Bob Turner

252-482-8426 x297
rturner@ecps.k12.nc.us

Team needed for annual 8 team
Albemarle Easter Varsity Baseball
Tournament

April 6-10, 2015

Baseball

East Burke High School
Cayman Brooks
828-371-8428

cbrooks @burke.k12.nc.us

March 30, 31, April 1 - 2015
Baseball

Ashley High School

Brian Stewart
910-790-2360 x116
brian.stewart@nhcs.net

Looking for 2 games and/or a
tournament.

December 20 - 23, 2014
Basketball

Coffee County Central HS (TN)
JD Douglas

931-723-5174
douglasj@k12coffee.net

Looking for 8 boys team to
participate in Red Raider
Invitational Christmas tournament.
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December 29-31, 2014
Basketball

Northside-Jax High School
Chad Novelli
330-554-3784

coachnovelli@gmail.com

January 2-3, 2015

Basketball

West Ashley High School (SC)
Ronnie DuPre

843-709-0600
james_dupre@charleston.k12.sc.u

Looking for men’s and women’s
teams for tournament. No Entry
Fee. 2 Games Guaranteed.

Dec. 27, 29, 30 - 2014
Basketball - M
Pinecrest High School
Ben Snyder
248-860-8694
bsnyder@ncmcs.org

Holiday in the Pines Tournament,
Guaranteed 3 games. Also have
JV tournament.

December 2014

Basketball - M

Nansemond River High School
Ed Young

757-675-6622
edwardyoung@spsk12.net

Looking to play in 2 game
tournament Dec 29 & 30 or Dec
27 & 29 in North Carolina
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December 29-31

Basketball - M

Hilton Head Island High School
Ken Updike

ken.updike @beaufort.k12.nc.us

Island Classic, 8 team varsity field,
$250 entry fee, 3 games
guaranteed.

November 29, 2014
Basketball - M

Ben L. Smith High School
Derrick Partee
336-669-6254
parteed@gcsnc.com

2014 Tourney Town Classic for
Coaches v Cancer. One day one
game showcase event held at
Fleming Gym on UNCG campus.
Looking for 3 more teams.

November 8, 2014

Basketball - M

Butler High School

Courtney Paschal

980-343-6300
courtney.paschal@cms.k12.nc.us

Looking for teams to compete in
the Butler Mega-Scrimmage.
Neew 2 more teams

Various

Basketball - M

Mt. Pleasant High School
Phillip Furr

704-436-9321
phillip.furr@cabarrus.k12.nc.us

looking for men’s varsity
scrimmage or multiples for
jamboree scrimmage
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Various Dates
Basketball - M
Pinecrest High School
Andrew Lacey
910-692-6554 x5377
alacey@ncmcs.org

Looking for JV/Varsity games -
home/away for 12-13 season

December 2 or 3, 2014
Basketball - M&W

Lake Norman High School
Brandon Jolly
704-799-8555 x1141
bjolly@iss.k12.nc.us

December 27, 29, 30
Basketball - M&W

Southwest Guilford High School
Brindon Christman
336-819-2978
christb2@gcsnc.com

Sheetz Holiday Christmas Classic,
looking for 2 girl’s and 1 boy’s
teams. Also contact Mike Cook,
cookm2@gcsnc.com 336-819
-2849

December 29-30

Basketball - M&W

McDowell High School

Brian Franklin

828-460-8229
brian.franklin@mcdowell.k12.nc.us

Looking for 2 varsity girls and 2
carsity boys teams to play against
Roberson High School one day
and McDowell High School the
next day.
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November 15, 2014

Basketball - M&W

Southern Alamance High School
Amy Sarratt

(336) 570-6400
amy_surratt@abss.k12.nc.us

Pre-season Patriot Jamboree,
Open to men’s and women’s
varsity basketball teams.
Guaranteed 3 games. Entry fee
$75 for individual teams, $125 for
both boys and girls teams.

Various Dates

Basketball - M&W

North Wilkes High School
Marty Behrens
336-957-8601
behrensm@wilkes.k12.nc.us

Looking for varsity and JV games
for men’s and women’s basketball.

Various Dates

Basketball - M&W

Northern Durham High School
Boo Rigsbee

919-560-3956
alan.rigsbee@dpsnc.net

Various Nov-Dec

Basketball - M&W

Scotland High School

Janie Hodges

910-797-7760

jhodges1 @scotland.k12.nc.us

Looking for JV/Varsity games-
home/away for 14-15 season
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December 20-23
Basketball - W

Frankfort High School (KY)
Deron Norman

deron.norman@frankfort.kyschools

Looking for a pre-Christmas
tournament. Class A school in
Kentucky (200 students)

December 27, 29, 30
Basketball - W
Freedom High School
Amber Fox
828-433-1310 x2140
afox@burke.k12.nc.us

Looking for teams to complete 8
team Christmas Tournament

Various Dates

Basketball - W

Davie County High School
Mike Absher
336-751-5905 x4040
absherm@davie.k12.nc.us

Looking for women’s game for the
2014-15 season.

Various Dates (14-15)
Basketball - W

North Buncombe High School
Tami Ramsey

828-645-4224

tami.ramsey @bcsemail.org
Varsity women’s game only
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August 21, October 9,16,30 - 2015

Football

Mountain Island Charter School
Jason Thomas

704-734-8383
jthomas.football@micharter.org

Wanting to play 1A or small 2A
schools only.

September 12

Football

Charlotte Christian School

Jason Estep

704-366-5657
jason.estep@charchrist.com

Cal play Varsity/JV and can travel

September 12, 26 - 2014
Football

Bertie High School

Randy Whitaker
252-794-3034 x5230
rwhitaker@bertie.k12.nc.us
Looking for varsity and JV.

Various

Football

Central Academy of Tech/Arts
Jay Niessner

704-296-3088
jay.niessner@ucps.k12.nc.us

Looking for a game in week 4 or 5
for 2015-2016
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Various Dates

Football

Cary High School

Michael Dunphy
919-460-3587

mdunphy @wcpss.net

Need game for week 3 in 2015
-2016.

Need game for Week 8 in 2015
only. Preferably JV and varsity.

Various Dates
Football

East Carteret
Mike Sartain

mike.sartain@carteretk12.org

Looking for games in weeks 1 and
5in 2015-16. Looking for local 1A
or 2A teams to compete. One
must be an endowment game.

Various Dates

Football

Edenton Holmes High School
Bob Turner

252-482-8426 x297
rturner@ecps.k12.nc.us

Looking for a 2 year contract for
week 5 in 2015-2016.

Various dates

Football

Kinston High School

Ryan Gieselman
434-579-2622
jgieselman@Ilenoir.k12.nc.us
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Various Dates Open Date
Football
Parkland High School

Martin Samek

Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number

masamek32@me.com Email Address

Looking for games in Weeks 4, 5 Comments
in 2015-2016.

Open Date
Various Dates Sport

Football
Red Springs High School

School Name

Contact Name

Christopher Howell

Contact Number

Email Address

Christopher.Howell@robeson.k12.1

Comments
Looking for 2-year home/away
deal for 2015-2016 seasons.
Looking to fill Week 3 or Week 4 in
2015. Only interest in playing 2A Open Date
or 1A teams.
Sport

Various Dates School Name
Football

Vance High School

Contact Name
Contact Number

Carlos Richardson Email Address

Comments
carlos.richardson@cms.k12.nc.us
Looking for a week 2 football
Sport
Week 1 - 2014 School Name
Football Contact Name

Contact Number

Harding University High School
Matt Morrow
704-806-5269

rams6164@yahoo.com

Email Address

Comments

Week 1 game can be home or
away. Also can be endowment.
Need to join a jamboree as well.

Week 1 - 2015-16
Football

Reagan High School
Josh McGee
336-703-6781

jtmcgee @wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Endoment Game Needed

Week 1 - 2015, 2016
Football

SW Edgecombe High School
Jonathan Cobb
252-917-7687
jcobb@ecps.us

Can be home or away in 2015,
can possibly be endowment.

Prefer to travel in eastern NC only.

Week 1 (15-16)

Football

Green Hope High School
Kwame Dixon
919-380-3700
kdixon@wcpss.net

Looking for endowment game
week 1 @GHHS 2015 & away
2016

Week 1, 2015-16

Football

Glenn High School

Joe McCormick
336-771-4500
jmccormi@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Until Filled
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Week 1, 3 - 2015

Football

Mallard Creek High School
Philip Davanzo

980-343-1341
philipa.davanzo@cms.k12.nc.us

Open Date
Sport

School Name
Contact Name
Contact Number

Email Address

Looking for 2 games for the 2015 Comments

season. 1 must be an endowment

game. Open Date
Sport

Week 1, 3, 4, & 5, 2015

School Name

Football
Ashbrook High School Contact Name
Rich Hargitt Contact Number

Email Address

704-941-4893

Comments

Open Date

Week 1, 5 (15-16) Sport

School Name

Football

Wallace-Rose Hill High School Contact Name
i Contact Number

Joey Price

Email Address

910-625-7826

bprice @duplinschools.net Comments

Open Date
Week 12 - 2015-16 Sport
Football School Name
North Moore High School Contact Name
Bob Collins

Contact Number

910-464-3105
rcollins@ncmcs.org

Email Address

Comments
Looking for jv/varsity football

games. Only interested in 1A or

2A opponents.

Week 2 - 2014
Football

Burns HS
Darren Ponder
704-476-8335
darren.ponder@burnshighschool.o
Prefer home game, but can travel

Week 2, 4 - 2015

Football

Southwest Onslow High School
Phil Padgett

910-787-3244

Week 2, 4, 6,7 - 2015-16
Football

Scotland High School
Richard Bailey
910-964-0835

rbailey @scotland.k12.nc.us

Looking for 2 year deal with JV
games.

Week 2, 6, 7 - 2015-16
Football

Ben L Smith High School
Roderick McCullough
336-847-0506

mccullr@gcsnc.com
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Week 2, Week 4 - 2015/16
Football

Middle Creek High School
Jeremy Thompson
919-773-3854

jthompson4 @wcpss.net

Week 2, Week 9 - 2014
Football

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org

Looking for a 1A or 2A school to
play a 1, 2, or 3 year deal

Week 3 - 2015/16

Football

Ashe County High School
Marc Payne

336-846-0512
marc.payne@ashe.k12.nc.us

Week 3 & 4, 2015
Football

Freedom High School
Casey Rogers

crogers@burke.k12.nc.us

Looking for Varsity and JV or
endowment game. Can do a 2
year contract for home and home
series.
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Week 4 - 2014

Football

Hoggard High School

Scott Braswell

910-350-2072 x385
scott.braswell@nhcs.net

Needs to be an endowment game.

Week 4 - 2014; Week 1, 4 - 2015
Football

T.W. Andrews High School
Linwood Jerald

336-819-2812
jeraldl@gcsnc.com

Need home game for week 4 -
2014. Need home game for week
1 -2015. Away for week 4 - 2015.

Week 4 - 2015

Football

Hickory High School

Mike Helms

828-322-5860 x1111
helmsmi@hickoryschools.net

David Craft
craftda@hickoryschools.net
828-322-5860 x1104

Week 4, 5 (2015 & 2016)
Football

Parkland High School
Martin Samek

msame@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
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Week 4, Week 12 - 2014
Football

Garinger High School

Tony Huggins

980-343-6450
william.huggins@cms.k12.nc.us
Varsity Only

Week 4,7 - 2014

Football

Northside (Jax) High School
Bob Eason

910-455-4868
robert.eason@onslow.k12.nc.us

Need home games but may play
away.

Week 5 - 2015/2016

Football

Graham High School

Anthony Timmons

336-813-3267 (c) 336-570-6440 (s
anthony_timmons@abss.k12.nc.us

Looking for week 5 game
2016/2016 season. Home in 2016,
away in 2016. Looking for a 2 year
contract.

Week 5, 7 - 2015-16

Football

Northwest Guilford High School
John Hughes

336-605-3303
hughesj2@gcsnc.com

Looking for an endowment game.
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Week 6 - 2015

Football

Panther Creek High School
L.J. Hepp

919-463-8662
jhepp@wcpss.net

We need a 1-year contract

Week 6 - 2015-16

Football

Richmond County High School
Paul Hoggard

910-331-2294
paulhoggard@richmond.k12.nc.us
Need home game ins 2015.

Week 6 (15-16)

Football

Rocky Mount High School
Jason Battle
252-937-9050
JJBattle@nrms.k12.nc.us

2 year contract Rock Mount home
in 2015, away 2016
JV and Varsity

Week 6, 2015-16

Football

North Lenoir High School
Calvin Sutton
252-939-6017
casutton@lenoir.k12.nc.us

Deal must start with NL home
game in 15.
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Week 6, 7 - 2015 & 2016
Football

East Forsyth High School
Todd Willert
336-692-2996

tjwillert@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Looking for home/away, one in 15

and one in 16

AD- Allen Plaster, 336-462-3396
aplaster@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Week 6, 7 - 2015-16
Football

West Stokes High School
Jimmy Upchurch
336-983-2099

jimmy.upchurch@stokes.k12.nc.us
Looking for home or away. 1A or

2A only.

Week 6, Week 7 - 2015 & 2016
Football

East Forsyth High School

Todd Willert

336-692-2996
tjwillert@wsfcs.k12.nc.us
Possible endowment game

AD- Allen Plaster, 336-703-6735
aplaster@wsfcs.k12.nc.us

Weeks 3, 4,5 -2015/16
Football

West Wilkes High School
David Hunt
336-973-4503

rutzt@wilkes.k12.nc.us
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Week 1, 2,9 - 2014
JV Football

Chase High School
Daniel Bailey
704-473-5150
dbailey@rcsnc.org

April 10-11, 2015

Softball

Sun Valley High School
Rob Enloe

(704) 244-1725
rob.enloe@ucps.k12.nc.us

Looking for two teams for Spring
Clash. No entry fee. Two games
guaranteed. Email if interested.

8/21, 8/25, 9/11, 9/16, 9/17
Varsity Men’s Soccer

Pine Pake Prep

Chad Hetherman
704-237-5350

CHetherman@pinelakeprep.org

Various Dates

Volleyball

Community School of Davidson
Adam Olmstead

aolmstead@csdspartans.org
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Various Dates

Volleyball

South Granville High School
Jake Wohlfeil

919-692-5499
wohlfeilj@gcs.k12.nc.us

We are looking for games to fill out
our schedule. We have plenty of
openings and looking for both
home and away.

Various Dates

Wrestling

Harding University High School
Emanuel McRae
704-345-1379
coachmcraehuhs@gmail.com

Looking for non-conference duals
and tournaments. All dates
currently open.

Various Dates

Wrestling

Parkwood High School
Eric Rees

814-602-6786
eric.rees@ucps.k12.nc.us

Looking for non-conference duals
and tournaments. All dates
currently open.



